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850-1443, WD 1053-2614, WD 1067-

DUARTE DIOGENES E/DUARTE THERESA A
673 SW BELLFLOWER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02767-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

4416.00 1.00/

10/11/2023 KS 80.00 60,875 412,500 33,375 27,500
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2
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440,000

1,460,105
450,081

1,010,024
HX HB 51,411

958,613
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0

1,855,159

1239/1154 8/06/2012 WD U V 12 248,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

DIOGENES & THERESA 

1213/2388 4/15/2011 WD U V 12 560,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CND PARTNERS LLC

COLUMBIA BANK
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SALE:1:1: FAMILY

31746 POOL 215 02/13/2014

31037 SFR 2,518 05/15/2013

2015HX Base Yr

673 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 8,020 159.8552 179.04 1,435,901 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 6701

BAS 3,675 100 3,675 585,595

FGR 992 55 546 87,003

FOP 414 30 124 19,759

FOP 1,283 30 385 61,348

FUS 3,026 100 3,026 482,180

UDG 480 55 264 42,068

9,870 8,0201,277,952

BAS= W6 FGR= W24 S39 E10 S4 E14 N43$ S39 E10 S11 FOP= S9
E18N3 E10 S3 E12 N3 E10 N6 W12 N3 W8 S3 W30$ E30 N3 E8 S3 E12
S6 E4 S4 E10 N4 E4 N40 FOP= N11 W33 N36 W39 S18 E23 S14 E6
D4 R4  S7 E10  D4 R4  E7  R4 U4  E10  D4 R4  $  L4 U4  W10
D4 L4  W7  L4 U4  W10 N7  L4 U4  W6 N14 W23 S13$ PTR= N80
FUS= W8  L4 U4  W11  D4 L4  W6 N29 W24 S23 W20 S19 E24 S19
E15 S2 E41 N22 W3 N12$ S80$ PTR= E80 UDG= E24 N20 W24 S20$
W80$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,251.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 10,502

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 122754 33,048.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2014 2014 3 100 42,962

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 22 34 748.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2014 2014 3 76 39,794

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,820

6 0300 TENNIS CRT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 25,000

121,278

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 27,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 75.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 33,375

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 75.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 412,500


